
Time Class Test Judge Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg Section No

09:30 1 P17aQ Fiona Abigail Irvine 234036 The Candidate 1938428 Bronze 1

09:38 1 P17aQ Fiona Hannah Walker 1912856 Joey Island 1933785 Bronze 2

09:46 1 P17aQ Fiona kimberly Mawdesley 260630 Monbeg Sultan 1833089 Silver 3

09:54 1 P17aQ Fiona Kirsty Hetherington 1916742 PRF Avalina 1937860 Silver 4

10:02 1 P17aQ Fiona Sandra Good 1612792 Foxhills Autumn Snow 1834907 Silver 5

10:10 1 P17aQ Fiona Tyler Smith 1612331 Panamera Van De Helle 1937524 Silver 6

10:18 1 P17aQ Fiona Sue Seddon 1634475 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Bronze 7

10:26 1 P17aQ Fiona Julie Pedley 375489 coolfin ciara 1937248 Silver 8

10:34 1 P17aQ Fiona Sara Metcalfe 344109 Tomore 1634904 Silver 9

10:10 2 P19Q Steph Shan-louise Simpson 258385 JJ'S Clovertor 58433 Silver 51

10:18 2 P19Q Steph Abigail Irvine 234046 The Candidate 1938428 Bronze 1

10:26 2 P19Q Steph Hannah Walker 1912856 Joey Island 1933785 Bronze 2

10:34 2 P19Q Steph kimberly Mawdesley 260630 Monbeg Sultan 1833089 Silver 2

10:42 2 P19Q Steph Kirsty Hetherington 1916742 PRF Avalina 1937860 Silver 2

10:50 2 P19Q Steph Sandra Good 1612792 Foxhills Autumn Snow 1834907 Silver 2

10:58 2 P19Q Steph Tyler Smith 1612331 Panamera Van De Helle 1937524 Silver 2

10:58 3 N22 Fiona Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Silver 10

11:06 3 N22 Fiona Andrea Peel 128430 Casa Blanca 1734828 Silver 11

COVID RULES - 1 RIDER - 1 HORSE - 1 HELPER, we do have to promote ARIVE 

COMPETE LEAVE, Café open until 1:30 for hot food, after 1:30 drinks & snacks 

are available. Toilets open. PLEASE remember to have a mask with you. Scores 

available live on the results link on our website. Prize money paid via a refund 

on the online entry system. Sheets will be available within 30mins of your test 

& left spread out for you to collect safely, rosettes will be in a basket for you 

to collect if you wish to.         We look forward to seeing you. Tina & Team



11:14 3 N22 Fiona Beckie Cordner 1917084 Ginny VI 1938335 Bronze 12

11:22 3 N22 Fiona Emma kell 1712439 Woolaw temple sparkle 1733774 Silver 13

11:30 3 N22 Fiona Georgina seal 1711435 Dancing Cosmic Image 1832680 Silver 14

11:38 3 N22 Fiona Lauren Mennell 1910132 Bellameena 1930183 Bronze 15

11:46 3 N22 Fiona Sarah Roberts 1613119 Iquitos 1833721 Silver 16

11:54 3 N22 Fiona Amy Roberts 1513886 Apollo 1834983 Silver 17

12:18 3 N22 Fiona elli garrood 1916783 Baby blossom tbc Bronze 18

12:26 3 N22 Fiona Abi monkman 1810047 Cloudy 1830056 Bronze 19

12:34 3 N22 Fiona Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Snowman 1931302 Silver 20

12:42 3 N22 Fiona Elizabeth Waters 1916260 Rana Loca 1937244 Bronze 21

12:50 3 N22 Fiona Joanna Loftus 225568 Prf Spartakiss 1937266 Silver 22

12:58 3 N22 Fiona Madeline Middleton 1911225 Silver Influence 1936089 Bronze 23

13:06 3 N22 Fiona Sheena Robson 199273 Powerful Presence tbc Silver 24

13:14 3 N22 Fiona christine myers 1610307 merlins magic 111 1630465 Bronze 25

13:22 3 N22 Fiona Val Elliott 349550 Wixstone I Love Cash 58340 Silver 26

11:30 4 N37a Steph Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Silver 10

11:38 4 N37a Steph Andrea Peel 128430 Casa Blanca 1734828 Silver 11

11:46 4 N37a Steph Beckie Cordner 1917084 Ginny VI 1938335 Bronze 12

11:54 4 N37a Steph Emma kell 1712439 Woolaw temple sparkle 1733774 Silver 13

12:02 4 N37a Steph Georgina Seal 1711435 Dancing Cosmic Image 1832680 Silver 14

12:10 4 N37a Steph Lauren Mennell 1910132 Bellameena 1930183 Bronze 15

12:18 4 N37a Steph Sarah Roberts 1613119 Iquitos 1833721 Silver 16

12:26 4 N37a Steph Amy Roberts 1513886 Apollo 1834983 Silver 17

12:50 4 N37a Steph elli garrood 1916783 Baby blossom Tbc Bronze 18

12:58 4 N37a Steph Abi monkman 1810047 Cloudy 1830056 Bronze 19

13:06 4 N37a Steph Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Snowman 1931302 Silver 20

13:14 4 N37a Steph Frederika Pallister-Rehor 1512978 Fortune III 1938095 Bronze 53

13:22 4 N37a Steph Jackie Fisher 38407 River Rise Jessie J 1936812 Gold 54

13:30 4 N37a Steph Jessica Robinson 1914027 Shannondale Annie 1938306 Bronze 55

13:38 4 N37a Steph Kath barley 18074 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 31

13:46 4 N37a Steph Jemma Bullock 1812732 Claret Jug 1930882 Bronze 32

13:54 4 N37a Steph Val Elliott 349550 Wixstone I Love Cash 58340 Silver 26

14:10 5 E40 Les S Kath barley 18074 Classy Mell 1731041 Bronze 31



14:18 5 E40 Les S Jemma Bullock 1812732 Claret jug 1930882 Bronze 32

14:34 5 E40 Les S Catherine Lawson 143804 Joker in the Pack 11 1936519 Silver 33

14:42 5 E40 Les S Taylor Elgar 1812456 Quidario x 1834102 Silver 34

14:58 6 E55 Les S Lucy Hope tbc tbc tbc tbc 36

15:06 6 E55 Les S Catherine Lawson 143804 Joker in the Pack 1936519 Silver 33

15:14 6 E55 Les S Taylor Elgar 1812456 Quidario x 1834102 Silver 34

14:50 7 M69 Les S Leanne Crawford 1513714 OFS Pitch Black 1732265 Bronze 35

15:30 7 M69 Les S Lucy Hope tbc tbc tbc tbc 36

15:54 7 M69 Les S Gracie Morgan 1810965 Ella 1430323 Silver 38

16:02 7 M69 Les S Nicola Sanderson 58351 Dodmoor Peggy 1936925 Silver 39

13:38 8 M76 Les S Jess Rawsthorn 1810400 Drummer V 1933345 Silver 28

13:46 8 M76 Les S Lesley Wheatley 235008 Furst Lazlo 1630665 Silver 29

14:02 8 M76 Les S Linda Davis 41653 FSH Wolfie 1831359 Silver 30

16:26 8 M76 Les S Gracie Morgan 1810965 Ella 1430323 Silver 38

16:34 8 M76 Les S Nicola Sanderson 58351 Dodmoor Peggy 1936925 Silver 39

10:02 9 AM85 Steph sophie barker 54569 Inspector Gadget 334570 Gold 50

14:26 9 AM85 Steph Jess Rawsthorn 1810400 Drummer V 1933345 Silver 28

14:34 9 AM85 Steph Lesley wheatley 235008 Furst Lazlo 1630665 Silver 29

14:42 9 AM85 Steph Linda Davis 41653 FSH Wolfie 1831359 Bronze 30

14:50 9 AM85 Steph Katy Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Bronze 56

14:58 9 AM85 Steph Angela Hartas-Patterson 267139 Whisper-Tetti 42559 Silver 57

15:06 9 AM85 Steph Emma hawksby Will gibe Monsieur bertillion Will give Bronze 58

15:14 9 AM85 Steph Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 59

15:38 9 AM85 Steph Leanne Crawford 1513714 OFS Pitch Black 1732265 Bronze 35

15:46 10 AM 98 Steph Angela Hartas-Whisper 267139 Whisper-Tetti 42559 Silver 57

15:54 10 AM 98 Steph Emma Hawksby tbc Monsieur bertillion tbc Bronze 58

16:02 10 AM 98 Steph Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 59

16:10 10 AM 98 Steph Charlotte Snape 1711338 Da Vinci 299 1933150 Gold 45

16:10 11 Adv 101 Les S ALison wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Bronze 43

16:18 11 Adv 101 Les S Krista Brown 146137 Eros RT 1431417 Gold 44

13:54 12 PSG Q Les S Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 27

15:22 12 PSG Q Les S Anne Marie Cowan 61905 First Pitch 1534125 Gold 37

16:42 12 PSG Q Les S Charlotte Snape 1711338 Da Vinci 299 1933150 Gold 45



16:50 12 PSG Q Les S Tracy Rabone 1410575 San Serino 1630195a Gold 40

16:58 12 PSG Q Les S Joanne days 306070 Cello D 47236 Bronze 41

17:06 12 PSG Q Les S Rachel Bowles 400987 First Belle 1635476 Silver 42

14:18 13 Int 1 Q Steph Anne Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 27

11:06 14 Int 11 Q Steph sophie barker 54569 Royal Standard 46811 Silver 52


